
Type Date Memo Clr Split Amount Balance

General Funds
1000 · First Security Checking 906662
Deposit 03/01/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,485.35 1,485.35
Deposit 03/01/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 4,386.25 5,871.60
Deposit 03/02/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 5,171.75 11,043.35
Deposit 03/02/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 13,468.22 24,511.57
Deposit 03/03/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,436.44 25,948.01
Deposit 03/04/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 799.50 26,747.51
Deposit 03/07/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 3,106.50 29,854.01
Deposit 03/07/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 3,597.75 33,451.76
Deposit 03/09/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 3,698.94 37,150.70
Deposit 03/09/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 917.50 38,068.20
Deposit 03/10/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 799.50 38,867.70
Deposit 03/10/2022 Deposit X 1499 · Und... 533.00 39,400.70
Deposit 03/11/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 4,847.00 44,247.70
Deposit 03/14/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,582.04 46,829.74
Deposit 03/16/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 749.56 47,579.30
Deposit 03/18/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,606.00 49,185.30
Deposit 03/18/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 3,514.00 52,699.30
Deposit 03/18/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 916.25 53,615.55
Deposit 03/21/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,732.25 55,347.80
Deposit 03/21/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 727.96 56,075.76
Deposit 03/23/2022 Deposit X 1499 · Und... 25.00 56,100.76
Deposit 03/24/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,332.50 57,433.26
Deposit 03/24/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 431.09 57,864.35
Deposit 03/25/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,010.97 59,875.32
Deposit 03/28/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,599.00 61,474.32
Deposit 03/28/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 3,365.94 64,840.26
Deposit 03/30/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 5,868.04 70,708.30
Deposit 03/30/2022 Deposit X 1499 · Und... 533.00 71,241.30
Deposit 03/31/2022 Deposit -SPLIT- 558.00 71,799.30
Deposit 03/31/2022 Interest X 4205 · Inter... 11.49 71,810.79

Total 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 71,810.79 71,810.79

Total General Funds 71,810.79 71,810.79

Lake Funds
1001 · Lake Fund MM 906972
Deposit 03/01/2022 Deposit X 1499 · Und... 67.94 67.94
Deposit 03/02/2022 Deposit X 1499 · Und... 25.00 92.94
Deposit 03/11/2022 Deposit X 1499 · Und... 67.94 160.88
Deposit 03/18/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 140.31 301.19
Deposit 03/25/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 211.16 512.35
Deposit 03/31/2022 Deposit 1499 · Und... 67.94 580.29
Deposit 03/31/2022 Interest X 4203 · Inter... 15.80 596.09

Total 1001 · Lake Fund MM 906972 596.09 596.09

Total Lake Funds 596.09 596.09

Road Funds
1011 · Road Fund- MM 909424
Deposit 03/31/2022 Interest X 4204 · Inter... 0.98 0.98

Total 1011 · Road Fund- MM 909424 0.98 0.98

Total Road Funds 0.98 0.98

TOTAL 72,407.86 72,407.86
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